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ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR STUDENTS AND FACULTIES

TYPE OF SCHEDULE: Semester Schedule

B.Tech., (Aeronautical

Semester SEMESTER: 1 Program ; .
Engineering)
Name of Authorized . . - —
Personal Dr. Birendera Rai Email I'd principal@soaneemrana.org

Date of Release of
Academic Schedule

30/09/2021

From: 10/2021

To: 02/2022

Type of Schedule Semester Schedule Applicable For: yes Applicable For: yes
SEMESTER SCHEDULE
SERIAL NUMBER ACADEMIC ACTICITIES DATE DAY
1. Alotment of Classes & 30/09/2021 Thursday
2. Induction Program. 01/10/2021 Friday
3. Commencement of Classes. 22/10/2021 Friday
4. Project Self Allotment. 29/10/2021 Friday
5. Seminar Self Allotment. 30/10/2021 Saturday
6. Seroster Major (FI’\;‘)’_jeCt 05/02/2022 Saturday
Commencement of
7. Semester End University 10/02/2022 Thursday
Exam (Practical).
Commencement of
8. Semester End University 21/02/2022 Monday
Exam (Theory).

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
9. SEMESTER HOLIDAYS
10. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2021 02/10/2021

Dussehra-Holiday
11. (14.10.2021t0 17.10.2021) 15/10/2021 15/10/2021
Students only

12. Deepawali-Holiday 04/11/2021 05/11/2021
13. Govardhan Pooja-Holiday 05/11/2021 05/11/2021
14,
15.
16.
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MIDTERM SCHEDULE - Semester Schedule

SERIAL NUMBER

ACADEMIC ACTICITIES DATE

DAY

1.

|| Nl ]l ID

—
©

11.

12.

13.

14.

MONTHLY SCHEDULE

15.

Last Date of TRC Form Submission by Faculties for the
Month.

Sixteenth of Each Month

16.

Last Date of Status Intimation for TRC Form to Faculties
(Principal Office).

Twentieth of Each Month
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WEEKLY SCHEDULE - Semester Schedule

SERIAL NUMBER AA((::%I(?:FTI\:I[IE% WEEK NUMBER DATE DAY
1. Week 1
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Upload For Any Relevant Document

Remarks

Signature of Authorized Personal
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