





## ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR STUDENTS AND FACULTIES **TYPE OF SCHEDULE: Semester Schedule**

	TIPE OF SCHEDULE	. Semester Schedt	iie	
Semester	SEMESTER:1	Program	B.Tech., (Aeronautical Engineering)	
Name of Authorized Personal	Dr. Birendera Rai	Email I'd	principal@soaneemrana.org	
Date of Release of Academic Schedule	30/09/2021	From: 10/2021	To: 02/2022	
Type of Schedule	Semester Schedule	Applicable For: yes	Applicable For: yes	
	SEMESTER	SCHEDULE		
SERIAL NUMBER	ACADEMIC ACTICITIES	DATE	DAY	
1.	Allotment of Classes & Academic Schedule.	30/09/2021	Thursday	
2.	Induction Program.	01/10/2021 Friday		
3.	Commencement of Classes.	Commencement of Classes. 22/10/2021 Friday		
4.	Project Self Allotment.	29/10/2021	Friday	
5.	Seminar Self Allotment.	30/10/2021	Saturday	
6.	Semester/ Major Project Final Review (IV).	05/02/2022	Saturday	
7.	Commencement of Semester End University Exam (Practical).	Semester End University 10/02/2022 Thu		
8.	Commencement of Semester End University Exam (Theory).	21/02/2022	Monday	
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE	,	•	,	
9.	SEMESTER HOLIDAYS			
10.	Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti	02/10/2021	02/10/2021	
11.	Dussehra-Holiday (14.10.2021to 17.10.2021) Students only	15/10/2021	15/10/2021	
12.	Deepawali-Holiday	04/11/2021 05/11/2021		
13.	Govardhan Pooja-Holiday	05/11/2021 05/11/2021		
14.				
15.				
16.				

CORPORATE OFFICE: H 974, PALAM EXTN., PART 1, SEC. 7, DWARKA, NEW DELHI:77



# School of Aeronautics (Neemrana)

APPROVED BY DIRECTOR GENERAL OF CIVIL AVIATION, MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION, GOVT OF INDIA APPROVED BY ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION & AFFILIATED TO RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA & BIKANER TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BIKANER, RUN & MANAGED BY L N VERMA MEMORIAL SOCIETY



APPROVED BY DRECTOR GENERAL OF CIMILAMATION, MINISTRY OF CIVIL AMATION, GOVT. OF INDIA RUN AND MANAGED BY LAXMI NARAIN VERMA MEMORIAL SOCIETY, REGISTERED, DELHI ADMINISTRATION, UNDER SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT XXI OF 1860.

17.

CORPORATE OFFICE: H 974, PALAM EXTN., PART 1, SEC. 7, DWARKA, NEW DELHI:77







	MIDTERM SCHEDULE - Semester Schedule					
SERIAL NUMBER	ACADEMIC ACTICITIES	DATE	DAY			
1.						
2.						
3.						
4.						
5.						
6.						
7.						
8.						
9.						
10.						
11.						
12.						
13.						
14.						
MONTHLY SCHEDULE						
15.		omission by Faculties for the nth.	Sixteenth of Each Month			
16.	Last Date of Status Intimation for TRC Form to Faculties (Principal Office).  Twentieth of Each Month					
CORPORATE (	OFFICE: H 974, PALAM EXTN	I., PART 1, SEC. 7, DWARKA,	NEW DELHI:77			





School of Aeronautics (Neemrana)

Approved by director general of civil aviation, ministry of civil aviation govt of india approved by all india council for recinical education & affiliated to rainstrian technical university, kota & bikaner rechnical university, bikaner, run & managed by l n verma memorial society

School of Aeronautics

Approved by director general of civil aviation, ministry of civil aviation, govt of india run and managed by laxim narain verma memorial society, registered, delhi administration, under societies registration act XXI of 1860.



### **WEEKLY SCHEDULE - Semester Schedule**

	_			
SERIAL NUMBER	ACADEMIC ACTICITIES	WEEK NUMBER	DATE	DAY
1.		Week 1		
2.				
3.				
4.				
5.				
6.				
7.				
8.				
Upload For Any Releva	nt Document		,	
Remarks				
Signature of Authorize	ed Personal			
CORPORATE (	OFFICE: H 974, P	ALAM EXTN., PART 1, SE	C. 7, DWARKA, NEW	DELHI:77

